1
1.0 cm (Type 0.39) Active Matrix Color OLED Panel
 ECX334AF
Description
The ECX334AF is a 1.0 cm (type 0.39) diagonal, 1024 (RGB) × 768 dots active matrix color OLED panel module using
single-crystal silicon transistors. This panel incorporates panel driver and logic driver, and realizes small size, light weight
and high definition.
 (Applications: View finders, head mounted displays, very small monitors, etc.)

0: Dithering Off
1: Dithering On
LDOEXT 1
LDO external / internal selection
0: Internal (normally fixed to 0)
1: External
LUMINANCE 3  Luminance and white chromaticity preset mode selection
OTPDG_REGDIS 1
White chromaticity adjustment
0: Preset mode valid
1: Preset mode invalid (CONT/BRT adjustment)
OTPCALDAC_REGDIS 1
Luminance adjustment
0: Preset mode valid
1: Preset mode invalid (CALDAC adjustment)
DRGAMMA32 5  Red 32 gray scale chromaticity adjustment
DRGAMMA64 5  Red 64 gray scale chromaticity adjustment
DRGAMMA128 5  Red 128 gray scale chromaticity adjustment
DRGAMMA256 5  Red 256 gray scale chromaticity adjustment
DGGAMMA32 5  Green 32 gray scale chromaticity adjustment
DGGAMMA64 5  Green 64 gray scale chromaticity adjustment
ECX334AF
15
Register name Number of
bits
V
sync
Function
DBGAMMA32 5  Blue 32 gray scale chromaticity adjustment
DBGAMMA64 5  Blue 64 gray scale chromaticity adjustment
DBGAMMA128 5  Blue 128 gray scale chromaticity adjustment
DBGAMMA256 5  Blue 256 gray scale chromaticity adjustment
CONT 9 Contrast adjustment
RCONT 7 R sub-contrast adjustment
GCONT 7 G sub-contrast adjustment
BCONT 7 B sub-contrast adjustment